K	2	3	0	M	M	19	10	6	9

300413166853
10/31/2301004004 ++25.00
THE LOUDE STATE

NA/

•



September 13, 2023

LAURETTE PROPHETE 327 NW 84TH ST MIAMI, FL 33150 US

SUBJECT: LOLO GOOD COOKING FOOD TRUCK LLC Ref. Number: W23000125302

We have received your document for LOLO GOOD COOKING FOOD TRUCKy LLC and check(s) totaling \$125.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

There is a balance due of \$25.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Carlos E Rico Supervisor

Letter Number: 423A00021064

မ္မ 년 1 1 2 20

1.0 5207

0

ف

<u>[]]]</u>

 \square

www.sunbiz.org Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

, in n	
<u>Articles of Conversion</u> For	
"Other Business Entity"	
Florida Limited Liability Company	
The Articles of Conversion <u>and attached Articles of Organization</u> are submitted to con "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Limited Liability Company in accordance wi	vert the following th s.605.1045, Florida
"Other Business Entity" into a Florida Entity	Conversion is:
Statutes.	es of Conversion
Che "Other Business Entity" immediately pro-	<u>_</u> '
1. The name of the Office Data NC GOOD COOKING FOOD TRUCK INC (Enter Name of Other Business Entity)	
CORPORATION	non law or business trust, etc.)
<u>GOOD COOKING FOOD THEOR</u> (Enter Name of Other Business Entry) 2. The "Other Business Entity" is a (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, comm (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, limited partnership, general partnership, comm	
2. The "Other Dubling type. Example: corporation, " (Enter entity type. Example: corporation, " FL	the name of the could y
On	Articles of Organization:
on	Articles of Organization:
 (date of organization, formation or incorporation) (date of organization, formation or incorporation) 3. The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached A 	Articles of Organization:
 on	
 on	
 on	his date will not be listed as the
 (date of organization, formation or incorporation) (date of organization, formation or incorporation) (date of organization, formation or incorporation) The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached A (LOLO GOOD COOKING FOOD TRUCK LLC (Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company) (Enter Name	his date will not be listed as the tutes.
 on	his date will not be listed as the tutes.
 on	his date will not be listed as the tutes.
 on	his date will not be listed as the tutes.
 (date of organization, formation or incorporation) (date of organization, formation or incorporation) (date of organization, formation or incorporation) The name of the Florida Limited Liability Company as set forth in the attached A (LOLO GOOD COOKING FOOD TRUCK LLC (Enter Name of Florida Limited Liability Company) (Enter Name	his date will not be listed as the tutes.
 on	his date will not be listed as the tutes. appraisal rights the amount to
 on	his date will not be listed as the tutes. appraisal rights the amount to
 on	his date will not be listed as the tutes. appraisal rights the amount to
 on	his date will not be listed as the tutes.

Signature of Authorized Representative of Limited Liability Company: Signature of Authorized Representative: Printed Name: LAURETTE PROPHETE Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity: [See below for required signature(s)] Signature:	
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity: [See below for required signature(s)] Signature:	
Signature(s) on behalf of Other Business Entity: [See below for required signature(s)] Signature:	
Signature: <u>AU Rette PROPHete</u> Printed Name: <u>LAURETTE PROPHETE</u> Signature:	—
Printed Name: LAURETTE PROPHETE Title: OWNER Signature:]
Printed Name: LAURETTE PROPHETE Title: OWNER Signature:	
Signature:	
Signature:	
Signature:	
Printed Name:	
Signature:	
Printed Name:	
Signature: Title: Title:	
Printed Name:	<u> </u>
Printed Name:	
Signature: Printed Name:	
Printed Name: Tirle	
If Florida Corporation:	
Signature of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, or Officer. If Directors or Officers have not been selected, an Incorporator must sign.	
in Directors of Officers have not been selected, an incorporator must sign.	
If Florida General Partnership or Limited Liability Partnership:	
Signature of one General Partner.	
If Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership:	
Signatures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	
<u>All others:</u> Signature of an authorized person.	
Signature of an autionized person.	
Fees:	:
	:
Articles of Conversion: \$25.00	
Fees for Florida Articles of Organization: \$125.00 Certified Copy: \$30.00 (Optional)	
Certified Copy: \$30.00 (Optional) Certificate of Status: \$5.00 (Optional)	



ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

LOLO GOOD COOKING FOOD TRUCK LLC

(Must contain the words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

ARTICLE II - Address:

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:
327 NW 84TH ST	327 NW 84TH ST
MIAMI FL 33150	MIAMI FL 33150

ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:

(The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)

The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:

LAURETTE PROPHETE	
Na	ame
327 NW 84TH ST	
Florida street address (F	P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
MIAMI	FL ³³¹⁵⁰
City	Zip

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

LAURE HE PRIJPHETE Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)	02 TOD 629	• •
(CONTINUED)	0 PK 9:20	ана 1973 Мария Мария

., . . ,

.

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

	Name and Address:
<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	_
"MGR" = Manager	LAURETTE PROPHETE
MGR	327 NW 84TH ST
	MIAMI FL 33150
(Use attachment if necessary)	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Other provisions, if any.	
NOT APPLICABLE	
<u>REQUIRED</u> SIGNATURE:	
LAURENCE PROPHE	<i>pte</i>
LAUKETTE FAULTE	crc

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

F				· · · · ·	
LAURETTE PROPHETE	yped or printed	name of signee		13 EC	·
c125 00 Filing Fee for Articles	<u>Filing</u> s of Organizatio	Fees on and Designation 5.00 Certificate of	of Register Status (Op	ed A	gent 1)
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optic	Jiai			개 9: 20	a an an sin Na san